

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 2
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7292 OF 2010

S.SHANMUGAVEL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE LEVEL CAST SCRUTINY COMMIT.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment)

Date: 07/03/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. Ravi Shankar,Adv. (Not present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.
For Mr. S. Thananjayan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

For the reasons stated in the application, the
applicant- Government of NCT of Delhi - is permitted to be
impleaded as respondent no.4.

Amended cause title shall be filed by the
advocate-on-record for the petitioner within two weeks from
today.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master