

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 7292/2010

S.SHANMUGAVEL
nt(s)

Appella

VERSUS

STATE LEVEL CAST SCRUTINY COMMIT.& ORS.
ent(s)

Respond

(With office report)

Date: 20/07/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s)

Ms. V. Mohana, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Yamunath Nachiar, Adv.
Mr. S. Ravi Shankar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.(N.P.)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

When the matter was called out, nobody appeared
for the respondents
Ms. V. Mohana, learned Senior counsel appearing
for the appellant prays for and is granted three weeks' time
to file additional documents in the matter.
List the matter after three weeks.

(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
VISHAL ANAND
Date: 2016.07.20
17:21:45 IST
Reason: